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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2017 18/Época de

1-FEVEREIRO-2018

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

1/4 FINAL

PALMELA

SETUBAL

LAVRADIO - BARREIRO

SANTIAGO DO CACEM

 

CAMPO CORNELIO PALMA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO DE FUTEBOL MUNICIPAL DA BELA VISTA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO ALFREDO SILVA (RELVADO)

CAMPO MIROBRIGA (RELVADO)

 

 

 

AMORA FUTEBOL CLUBE  (22)

PALMELENSE FUTEBOL CLUBE  (885)

FC SETUBAL FUTEBOL CLUBE  (5710)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO FABRIL BARREIRO  (630)

UNIAO SPORT CLUB  (1187)

CHARNECA CAPARICA FUTEBOL CLUBE  (3105)

FUTEBOL CLUBE BARREIRENSE  (478)

VASCO GAMA ATLETICO CLUBE - SINES  (1200)
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TAÇA A.F.S. JOAQUIM JOSE SOUSA MARQUES

()

(365)

(315)

(282)

(361)
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